Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/3 07-18-2006



103276784

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Jnited States Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMAKAS ONLI	W. W. A.	\$	>> 5
tent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents of	or the new address(es) below	<u>.</u>	Tipone.

To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
MacDonald Detwiler Information Technology Services LLC	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?			
	Name: LoopNet, Inc.			
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address: Suite 208			
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 181 West Huntington Drive			
Corporation- State:	City:Monrovia,			
✓ OtherLimited Liability Company - LLC				
Citizenship (see guidelines) Hungary	State: California Country: United States Zip: 91016			
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes V	Association Citizenship			
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship			
Execution Date(s) July1, 2006	Limited Partnership Citizenship			
✓ Assignment	Corporation Citizenship California			
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Citizenship			
Other Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No			
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) andA. Trademark Application No.(s)	d identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
A. Hademark Application No.(5)	2695188			
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes, No			
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):			
E Name O calabase of the first				
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and			
Name: Jennifer Fisher	registrations involved:			
Internal Address: Suite 800	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 1.2			
	Authorized to be charged by credit card			
Street Address: 915 Wilshire Boulevard	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Ottost, daloss.	☐ Enclosed			
City: Los Angeles	8. Payment Information:			
State: California Zip: 90017	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers			
Phone Number: (213)683-9012	Expiration Date			
Fax Number: (213)683-9010	b. Deposit Account Number 3756555097			
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Ronaldo Tapia			
9. Signature:	June 23, 2006			
Signature				
Jennifer Fisher	Total number of pages including cover			
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

07,	/17/2006	MJAMAI	00000003	2695	ië	-	\
01	FC:8521			(40,00	735	
							1

Item 1 MacDonald Dettwiler Information Technology Services Limited Liability Company designates the following entity as its domestic representative:

Marshall & Swift/Boeckh, LLC Attn: Corporate Attorney 915 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite. 800 Los Angeles, California 90017

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003375 FRAME: 0337

APPRAISERLOOP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003375 FRAME: 0338

Subscribe today at Subscribe today at Appraiser. LoopNet.com

Get in the AppraiserLoop...



magine having the tools to gether all the data you need to produce appraisals fast, efficiently and profitably, imagine managing your assignments and appraisal-related data anytime, anywhere, imagine no more...

It can all be done with the Appraisal Institute Commercial Database and LoopNet's new Appraisar Loop, a Whip-based adjution for all your appraisar needs that a bean developed in accoperative effort with the Appraisal Institute and some of its top commercial real estate appraisars.

Appraisal institute members are the exclusive providers of data for this landmark system and benefit from preferred pricing, a revenue-generating royalty program, and exclusive access to comparable "leads".

Here's what this means to you:

- · Reduce data acquisition time and costs.
- · Improve efficiency, productivity and profitability.
- Obtain the highest-quality, appraiser-verified data from one source.

RECORDED: 07/14/2006

Manage your work 24/7 from enywhere.

Powered by LoopNet

Subscribe today at www.Appraiser.LoopNet.com

The powerful Appraisal Institute Commercial Database and LoopNet's new Appraisar Loop deliver the power of the internet to you.

Get in the Appraisari.cop and help jump-start your appraisals with online appraisar tools:

- Assignment Management System is your new "virtual office", accessible anywhere over the internet.
- Fast Start lets you create virtual assignment folders and pre-populate data records with a few clicks of a mouse.
- Mapping System allows you to select your aubject and comparable properties, automatically plotting and sizing them on a map.
- Demographics allows you to selectseveral different types of standard demographic reports.
- IDM Tax Database allows you to search for assessor and recorder information on your subject and comparables nationwide.

- Images and Documents such as plat maps, floor plans and photographs can easily be attached to any assignment or record.
- Standard Reports include comparable data sheets, summaries of comparables, and adjustment grids — all created automatically to save you time.
- Private Company Database allows company members instant access to data records, images and documents from prior assignments.

Get in the AppraiserLoop with LoopNet—#1 in commercial real estate online.

Subscribe now — click here: www.Appraiser.LoopNet.com or call 1-800-234-6710 today.



TRADEMARK REEL: 003375 FRAME: 0339